Sélectifs FCI 2015 de la SCC

Classement comptant pour la sélection EDF
Catégorie "Large"

Rang Dossard
1 98
2 121
3 89
4 147
5 167
6 81
7 134
8 85
9 75
10 97
11 113
12 96
13 112
14 93
15 140
16 126
17 137
18 127
18 149
20 158
21 146
22 123
23 132
24 157
25 95
26 91
27 114
28 80
28 142
28 116
31 106
32 174
33 118
34 101
34 69
34 76
34 130
34 135
39 102
40 94
41 104
42 131
43 86
44 78
45 92
46 161
47 90
48 151
48 125
50 105
51 144
52 120
53 119
54 99
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Nom
MONCET
MULLER
ALLERME
GRESPIER
BOUILLOT
RABY

ADYNS
ROYNARD
BIELLE BIDALOT
DE MONTCUIT
MAGNOUX
ROBLIN
COROLLER
PASTEUR
DOUGNON
DESBONNEZ
CENDRES
DEBARTILLAT
LAINI
DALMAT
KWASNY
FLORES
FRANCH
FRANCOIS
LETELLIER
CHURLET
LEPREUX
BLOND
ARIBART
CORDIER
AMOUROUX
DUBECHOT
PERROUD
WILLAUME
COSTES
JOCHEM
ALLIO
WEXLER
GOUJON
DEBARTILLAT
GUILLEMOT
MIGNOT
RAYMOND
KERNINON
COUSSINOUX
WEBER
ANTONI

LE BIZEC
ZOLDAN

VERHANNE
WILLAY
ROLLAND

Prénom
Mathieu
Reynald
Sébastien
Adrien
Christelle
Maryline
Olivier
Christine
Grégory
Erwann
Charléne
Jérémy
Erwann
Rémi
Nelly
Georges
Damien
Lionel
Myriam
Christophe
Thierry
Xavier
Anais
Benoit
Anne Catherine
Nathalie
Ludovic
Dominique
Olivier
Olivier
Thierry
Francgois
Joél
Patrice
Marine
Muriel
Jérémy
Dominique
Max
Lionel
Anthony
Lucienne
Valérie
Philippe
Frédéric
Michelle
Michel
Antoine
Cindy
Stéphanie
Thierry
Nathalie
Patricia
Morgan

HYANKEE
CRINKLE STAR
GAP IN BLACK
DANA

CAYENNE SWEET PEPPER
EDELWEISS
FASHION

EASY GIRL

FAR WEST LEGEND
DUNDEE

GLAZIK

FLY MAC'GIC SMOOTH
GILL

FOULDEN

GYAIL

HASTON
GUINNESS DARK
FINGER

GALWAY GIRL
HASHELIA
E'AROCK

DOOIT

FEAVER

COwW BOY
GOODBYE
FERGUSSON
ETTOC

ULTIMA

FEYA

ELTON

AWEN

CHANEL
G'CARLITO IZARRA XAKUR
GERKO

ENFIN

DUNS

ENJOY

GAIA

DECIBEL

CHIPIE

DOUBAI

HINDI

DJOYCE

H'FUNK

FLY

ESIA

GUCCI CARTEAM
FIEVER

FIDJI

ELFIE

A12 A21
180

24

138

72

159

33

61

Agility
A22 A31

A32

3 meilleurs
224
183
186
180
223
171
132
108
180
163
165

J1n

51
39

44
120

62
64

52

132
120

J21

Jumping

J22

J31

J32

3 meilleurs
239
191
180
159
115
160
192
213
117
126
108
106
102
132
192
138
120

> meilleurs
463
374
366
339
338
331
324
321
297
289
273
265
262
258
249
246
237
234
234
230
216
215
212
208
203
200
196
190
190
190
175
174
173
167
167
167
167
167
166
163
162
160
157
156
147
139
134
132
132
130
129
127
125
121

> tous
463
374
366
339
338
331
324
321
297
289
273
265
262
258
249
246
237
234
234
230
216
215
212
208
203
200
196
190
190
190
175
174
173
167
167
167
167
167
166
163
162
160
157
156
147
139
134
132
132
130
129
127
125
121
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Dossard
170
141
109
110
73
74
159
88
70
156
164
117
150
171
133
82
160
154
83
122
128
162
103
77
100
107
124
166
152
145
136
108
129
153
163
169
115
168
111
148
84
165
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Nom
MARLET
WILLAY
MICHEL
BARGOIN
TUVERI
LACOUTURE
PERRIER
CUDORGE
KERVEGANT
LAVIGNE
TUIS
MUREAU
BLOND
ESPINOSA
EMMEL
ABIVEN
RAYMOND
CACHAT
SOUDANT
CHURLET
SANCHEZ
HUBAUT
AUTISSIER
WEXLER
JOCHEM
DABEZIES
AUPIAIS
HUITOREL
CASTELAIN
DUMONT
ORAND
LISBET
ODILE
PIRO
BAUDHUIN
REMUND
FLORES
ODILE
TUIS
ROBERT
MAIDON
GOETSCHY

Prénom
Anne
Octave
Nicolas
Cédric
Joseph
Bruno
Synthia
Charles
Gaél
Mélanie
Sophia
Céline
Dominique
Michaél
Magali
Hervé
Luc
Rémi
Pascal
Bruno
Yves
Bénédicte
Astrid
Dominique
Muriel
Ludiwine
Laetitia
Alexandrine
Renaud
Cécile
Chloé
Jérémy
Kévin
Mathieu
Justine
Alain
Sandrine
Kévin
Sophia
Yves
Luc
Thibaud

Chien

NOVA'S PRIDE
GOMMETTE
EXTREM ICE TEA
F'SIOUX
CARANCA
CARTOUCHE
HEROSS
DEMETER
BEKY

HAPPY

HOT FEVER
FEVER

H

REGLISSE
GAMINE
D'JAZZY'N BLACK
HIDYLL

HAKYRA

D'JESST

FIFTY (Golden 3)
FUDJI

HOOPS

ENJOY

CHAYAN

ELITE

ETNA DI DOLCE
FLORA

HUP

HAKA BLACK
GUESS

GET 27

EXTASY

FUNNY BOY
HAKA LADY MAORI
HOSS

LEELOO Simply divine

FEELING
I'MALL BLACK
FAME

GUNDO
DAN-AR-BRAZ
HOT MUSE

A11

32

59
54

17

30

37
16

22

A12 A21
78

84

43

42

29

36

51

22

20

Agility
A22 A31

A32

3 meilleurs

42

J1
41

30
31
36

28

40

52

47

43

26

J12

78

42

30

31

25

24

21

63

33

48
38

47

29

44

40

23

J21

Jumping

J22

J31

J32

3 meilleurs

52

29

47

43

40

23

> meilleurs
119
110
106

> tous
119
110
106
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